V
V
B-Vent and Chimney Liners
Type B Round
Type B Oval
Flexible Connectors
Chimney Liners
Stainless Steel Chimney Liner - Model SLK

18F 18" 31 1/2" 31 1/2" 10 1/2"
20F 20" 34" 34" 11"
22F 22" 34 1/2" 34 1/2" 12"
24F 24" 37" 37" 12 1/2"
26F 26" 43" 43" 12"
28F 28" 45" 45" 12"
30F 30" 46" 46" 13"
part # size a b c
3EFFU 3" 20 1/4" 15 1/2" 4"
4EFFU 4" 20 1/4" 18" 5"
5EFFU 5" 24" 19" 4 9/16"
6EFFU 6" 24" 19" 6"
7RFFU 7" 25 1/16" 21 1/2" 6 5/8"
8RFFU 8" 25 1/16" 25 1/16" 6 5/8"
9RFFU 9" 26" 26" 6 5/8"
10RFFU 10" 29" 27" 7 1/8"
12RFFU 12" 29" 29" 7 5/8"
14RFFU 14" 32" 32" 8 1/8"
part # size a b c
3EF12 3" 17 7/8" 15" 6 1/2"
4EF12 4" 17 7/8" 15" 6 13/16"
5EF12 5" 22 5/8" 17" 7 1/2"

EUA-F Universal Female Adapter - Round
EUA-M Universal Male Adapter - Round
Increaser - Round
part size
4EIX8 8"
5EIX8 8"
6EIX8 8"
7RIX8 8"
5EIX9 9"
6EIX9 9"
7EIX9 9"
8EIX9 9"
6EIX10 10"
7RIX10 10"
8RIX10 10"
9RIX10 10"
part size
7RIX12 12"
8RIX12 12"
9RIX12 12"
10RIX12 12"
8RIX14 14"
9RIX14 14"
10RIX14 14"
12RIX14 14"
9RIX16 16"
10RIX16 16"
12RIX16 16"
14RIX16 16"
10RIX18 18"
12RIX18 18"
14RIX18 18"
16RIX18 18"
12RIX20 20"
14RIX20 20"
16RIX20 20"
18RIX20 20"
part size
14RIX22 22"
16RIX22 22"
18RIX22 22"
20RIX22 22"
16RIX24 24"
18RIX24 24"
20RIX24 24"
22RIX24 24"
18RIX26 26"
20RIX26 26"
22RIX26 26"
24RIX26 26"
20RIX28 28"
22RIX28 28"
24RIX28 28"
26RIX28 28"
22RIX30 30"
24RIX30 30"
26RIX30 30"
28RIX30 30"
800.423.4270  |  Amerivent    23

and fastener package
•	 Pull-downs stretch and lead the Flexi-Liner down the chimney
and assist in pulling insulated sleeve over liner
Specifications
Liner Material Aluminum 3003, 2-ply (0.005" each)
Maximum Flue Gas Temp 470�F
Available Size Range 3" to 8" diameter
Standard Kit Length 25' and 35'
Stretch Ratio 5:1 (approximate)
Clearances
0" between liner and chimney interior
0" between combustible materials and
chimney exterior
part # size & width length
Kit Aluminum
3ALK15 3" 15'
3ALK25 3" 25'
3ALK35 3" 35'
4ALK15 4" 15'
4ALK25 4" 25'
4ALK35 4" 35'
5ALK15 5" 15'
5ALK25 5" 25'
5ALK35 5" 35'
55ALK25 5 1/2" 25'
55ALK35 5 1/2" 35'
6ALK25 6" 25'
6ALK35 6" 35'
7ALK25 7" 25'
7ALK35 7" 35'
8ALK25 8" 25'
8ALK35 8" 35'
Extension Kits
3ALKE10 3" 10'
3ALKE25 3" 25'
3ALKE35 3" 35'
4ALKE10 4" 10'
4ALKE25 4" 25'
4ALKE35 4" 35'
5ALKE10 5" 10'
5ALKE25 5" 25'
5ALKE35 5" 35'
55ALKE10 5 1/2" 10'
55ALKE25 5 1/2" 25'
55ALKE35 5 1/2" 35'
6ALKE10 6" 10'
6ALKE25 6" 25'
6ALKE35 6" 35'
7ALK10 7" 10'
7ALK25 7" 25'
7ALK35 7" 35'
8ALK10 8" 10'